Погружной датчик уровня MPM416W.
Технические характеристики.
Features
• Separate construction; full sealed
stainless steel construction for
submersible/inserted sensor; aluminum-
alloy electric connection box; easy for
installation, wiring and calibration;

Q
05MPM416W Level Transmitter
Order Guide
Notes
1.Please pay attention if the media is compatible with contacting material, especially pay attention to media
density at measuring situation (except water);
2.We provide the user with PVC or polyurethane cable; polyurethane cable is more flexible and wearable. If the user
has no special requirements, the default would be PVC cable;
3.If the product is installed in lightning and thunder area, please note “lightning Protection” in the order; we
suggest to use lightning protection device to make sure power is grounding safely;
4.If the user has special requirement, please feel free to contact with our company.
MPM416W Submersible Level Transmitter
Range(mH2O) [0~X mH2O]L L: cable length, suggested: L-X=(1~2)m
Code Output signal
E 4~20mADC
F 1~5VDC
J 0~5VDC
Q 0~10mADC
U 0~20mADC
V 0~10VDC
Code
Construction material
Diaphragm Pressure port Housing
22 SS 316L SS SS
25 Tantalum SS SS
Code Others
M1 0~100% hand pointer indicator
i Intrinsic safe version Exia Ⅱ CT6
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
C3 G1/2 male
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
T Ship-use
F1 Fixed flange
  MPM416W            [0~3mH2O]5             E 22           iC1 the whole spec
I